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Ev. framtida flytt av
köksfruns bostad.

Köksfruns bostad

Träd tas ner

Bef. byggnad rivs

Huvudbyggnad A

Ombyggnad för 13 lgh.

Storvilla C2

Storvilla C3

Storvilla C1

Storvilla B

Träd tas ner

Grusplan

7 P

9 P

2 P

2 P

2 P

2 P

3 P

2 P

4 P

3 P

3 P

2 P

2 P

Natur / Lek

Natur / Lek

Jordkällare

Dagvattenmagasin

Sop

Frd.

Del rivs

4 lgh.

4 lgh.

4 lgh.

4 lgh.

Naturområde

Teknik

C1:2
C1:1C1:3

C2:1

C2:2

C2:3
C3:1

C3:2

C3:3

B1:3

B1:2

B1:1

B101
A131

A121
A122

A123
A124

A125

A111
A112

A113
A114

A115
A102

A101

CARPORT

CARPORT

B111

B112

B102

C101

C102

C101

C112

C111

C211
C201

C301 C311

C312

C302

C202

C212

Föråd
Teknik

Sop.

Huvudbyggnad A
13 läg.

Storvilla B
4 läg.

Storvilla C1
4 läg.

Storvilla C2
4 läg.

Storvilla C3
4 läg.

Naturmark

Lekplats


